Regular -AR, -ER, -IR verb Conjugation - Present

tense

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal
1) NOSOTROS/ESCRIBIR
2) NOSOTROS/ESTUDIAR
6) NOSOTROS/CAMINAR
7) YO/CAMINAR
9) YO/BAILAR
10) USTEDES/ESTUDIAR
12) USTEDES/ESCUCHAR
13) YO/ESCRIBIR
14) TU/ESCUCHAR

Vertical
1) ELLA/ENTRAR
2) NOSOTROS/ESCUCHAR
3) ELLA/COMER
4) TU/ICAMINAR
5) TU/ESTUDIAR
6) NOSOTROS/COCINAR
8) TU/ICOMER
10) TU/ESCRIBIR
11) USTEDES/ESCRIBIR




SOLUTION
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A[M]|O]|S
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ClA|M

N

E[S|C|R

E|S|CI|R

E|S|IC|JU|C]JH]A]|S

E|S|T|U]|D

ClA|M




